[bookmark: _GoBack]2022年新科技应用奖补统计表
单位：元、亩
	序号
	乡镇
	村名
	姓名
	电话
	类型
	规模（亩）
	投入经费（元）
	奖励金额（元）
	备注

	1
	兰里
	江坪
	徐叶枝
	18874575886
	防虫网
	100
	75000
	22500
	

	2
	江口
	大禾田
	欧伍莲
	13187154899
	防草布
	35
	7128
	2138
	

	3
	
	羊合垅
	舒雨和
	15616059308
	防草布
	120
	19192
	5757
	

	4
	
	陈家湾
	陈启平
	19574519994
	防草布
	80
	8640
	2592
	

	5
	兰村
	望远村
	欧国田
	19974561151
	防草布
	80
	15360
	4608
	

	6
	
	垅田
	张长银
	17674523689
	防草布
	30
	4800
	1440
	

	7
	和平溪
	大坡
	吴礼红
	13789265028
	防草布
	100
	105000
	31500
	

	8
	岩门
	白泥田
	张吉水
	18774729922
	防草布
	180
	80000
	24000
	

	9
	谭家寨
	宋家湾
	姚茂盛
	15111577757
	防草布
	196.06
	108000
	32400
	

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	921.06
	423120
	126935
	





2022年无病毒容器苗奖补统计表
单位：元、株
	序号
	乡镇
	村名
	姓名
	电话
	类型
	规模
	投入经费
	奖励金额
	备注

	1
	兰里
	江坪
	滕树美
	15111529828
	无病毒柑桔容器苗
	两年生锦红苗900株
	8100
	6480
	

	2
	江口
	陈家湾
	陈启平
	19574519994
	无病毒柑桔容器苗
	两年生锦红苗1000株
	9000
	7200
	

	3
	兰村
	兰村村
	龙春华
	18692506556
	无病毒柑桔容器苗
	一年生锦秀苗4000株
	20000
	16000
	

	4
	和平溪
	和平溪
	曾代晓
	15074557680
	无病毒柑桔容器苗
	两年生锦红苗1000株
	9000
	7200
	

	5
	高村
	白羊
	向宽仁
	18932197219
	无病毒柑桔容器苗
	一年生锦秀苗300株
	1500
	1200
	

	6
	岩门
	白泥田
	张吉水
	18774729922
	无病毒柑桔容器苗
	两年生锦秀5000株
	45000
	36000
	

	7
	谭家寨
	宋家湾
	姚茂盛
	15111577757
	无病毒柑桔容器苗
	两年生锦红20000株
	180000
	144000
	

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	272600
	218080
	







